HiPak Single IGBT Module
5SNA1500E450300
Product ID 5SNA1500E450300
ABB Type Designation 4500V 1500A
Catalog Description HiPak Single IGBT Module
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
4500V 1500AABB Type Designation
Switzerland (CH)Country of Origin
8541290000Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
1.011 dm³Gross Volume
1.21 kgGross Weight
HiPak Single IGBT ModuleInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
190 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
1.21 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
38 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
140 mmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
Control System AccessoryProduct Name
190 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
38 mmProduct Net Height
1.21 kgProduct Net Weight
140 mmProduct Net Width
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
NoQuote Only